
复旦大学
分数 人数 累计人数

619分及以上 48 48
618 13 61
617 8 69
616 16 85
615 17 102
614 13 115
613 18 133
612 21 154
611 17 171
610 22 193
609 15 208
608 32 240
607 27 267
606 26 293
605 38 331
604 53 384
603 42 426
602 36 462
601 58 520
600 55 575
599 51 626
598 59 685
597 61 746
596 57 803
595 71 874
594 62 936
593 75 1011
592 84 1095
591 67 1162
590 82 1244
589 74 1318
588 97 1415
587 99 1514
586 94 1608
585 102 1710
584 110 1820
583 104 1924
582 112 2036
581 115 2151
580 113 2264
579 117 2381
578 140 2521
577 137 2658
576 129 2787
575 131 2918
574 129 3047
573 118 3165
572 153 3318
571 130 3448
570 141 3589
569 149 3738
568 131 3869
567 130 3999
566 141 4140
565 111 4251
564 127 4378
563 115 4493
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分数 人数 累计人数
562 130 4623
561 121 4744
560 154 4898
559 124 5022
558 132 5154
557 143 5297
556 130 5427
555 124 5551
554 114 5665
553 119 5784
552 114 5898
551 104 6002
550 99 6101
549 88 6189
548 101 6290
547 88 6378
546 98 6476
545 107 6583
544 95 6678
543 81 6759
542 101 6860
541 86 6946
540 75 7021
539 93 7114
538 76 7190
537 73 7263
536 75 7338
535 68 7406
534 76 7482
533 60 7542
532 75 7617
531 70 7687
530 56 7743
529 65 7808
528 52 7860
527 52 7912
526 57 7969
525 46 8015
524 50 8065
523 45 8110
522 40 8150
521 50 8200
520 42 8242
519 41 8283
518 37 8320
517 33 8353
516 30 8383
515 42 8425
514 30 8455
513 20 8475
512 28 8503
511 31 8534
510 23 8557
509 23 8580
508 27 8607
507 16 8623
506 14 8637
505 24 8661
504 17 8678
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